
TITUS COUNry

BUDGET AMENDMENT

brur*i*on r*

DATE 812412020

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOUNT

FYE e/30l2o2o

ENDING

BUD6ET

AMOUNT REASON FOR ADMENDMENT

?r,'Awlo<A",kJ-

l4

Precincts L,2, 3, and 4

Other Road Materials 027-617-312 254,897 (2,s00) 252,397 To increase funds available in the line item

Shared Eq u ipment Repairs 021-611-365 8,500 2,500 11,000 in each precinct to fund repairs to shared

equipment with offsetting decrease to other

Contingency 022-672-496 33,387 (2,s00) 30,887 road materials or contingency resulting in

Shared Eq u ipment Repairs 022-672-365 8,500 2,500 11,000 no change to overall precinct budgets.

Contingency 136,928 (2,s00) 134,428

Shared Eq u ipment Repairs 023-613-365 8,500 2,500 11,000

Contingency 024-614-496 165,522 (2,s00) 168,022

Shared Eq u ipment Repairs 024-674-365 8,500 2,500 11,000

I

REQUESTED BY

NUMBER

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT COUNTY AUDITOR

023-613-496



TITUS COUNW

BUOGET AMENDMENT NU MBER 35

Precinct fl2 - John Fitch

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOU NT REASON FOR AOMENDMENT

DATE 8l24l2O2O FYE sllol2o2o

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

{^lnn H\A

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOUNT

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT COUNTY AUDITOR

Road Oil 022-6L2-333 112,000.00 (21,000.00) 91,000.00 To increase funds available in the capital

o22-6LZ-57 0 6,440.00 11,000.00 L7,440.00 outlay line item for purchase of front endCapital Outlay

17,000.00 10,000.00 27,000.00 loader attachment for tractor that is alreadyRepa irs

owned. To increase funds available in the

repairs line item to cover the cost of repairs

Both of these items are funded with an

offsetting decrease in road oil resulting in

no change to the overall precinct budget.

I

REQUESTED BY

&iorr ga";c*

022-612-360



el30l2o2o

TITUS COUNW

BUDGET AMENOMENT NUMBER 36

059 - Commissary Fund, Sheriff Tim lntram

COUNTY AUDITOR

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

DATE 8l24l2O2O

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT

FYE

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOUNT

6
APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'5 COURT

-Tlw\ lLv:r,zlvr

Prisoner Uniforms 059-512-480 2,000.00 (soo.oo) 1,500.00 To increase funds available in the recreation

Recreation Supplies 059-512-371 3,000.00 500.00 3,500.00 supplies line item with an offsetting decrease

to the prisoner uniforms line item resulting

in no change to the overall commissary budget.
I

REQUESTED BY ' \/.

'I

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOUNT REASON FOR ADMENDMENT



TITUS COUNTY

BUDGET AMENDMENT

h, \bln',*

NUMBER

DATE 8l24l2O2O

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

APPROVED I COMMISSIONER'S COURT

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOUNT

Fund 010 - Match for Security Grant

REASON FOR ADMENDMENT

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOUNT

FYE el3ol2o2o

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT

t,yyylur\,9^-JAd
COUNTY AUDITOR

REQUESTED BY

t7

Fund 031 - HAVA Security Grant - Pam Holmes

Security Grant Revenues 031-333-100 (80,000) (80,000) To set up the grant budget for the Help

Election Security 031-499-000 80,000 80,000 Americans Vote Act for election security

based on the funds received August 11,,2020

E lection Secu rity 031-499-000 80,000.00 8,000.00 88,000.00 To set up budget for the match that is required

Transfer in Gen County 031-390-100 (8,000.00) 8,000.00 in order to receive this Security Grant. The

Gen County Contingency 010-409-495 268,859.00 (8,000.00) 260,859.00 match was approved in commissioners'

Transfer to HAVA Security 010-409-573 8,000.00 8,000.00 court on June 8, 2020

ACCOU NT

NUMBER


